
PICC MG FG FA MG MSA MA FG FSA FA MG MSA MA FG FSA FA PICC MG MA FG FA

SUB 

AD
AD

PIANO PRELIEVO 14 6 6 5 8 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 3 2 3

06/09/2025 2 6 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

11/09/2025 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

13/09/2025

18/09/2025

20/09/2025

18/10/2025

23/10/2025

25/10/2025

30/10/2025

01/11/2025

08/11/2025

15/11/2025

22/11/2025

29/11/2025
06/12/2025

PIANO PRELIEVO 14 6 6 5 8 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 3 2 3

TOTALE PRELEVATI DOPO LA 2^ 

GIORNATA 2 6 0 0 6 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1

RIMANENZE 12 C 6 5 C C C 1 1 1 1 C 1 1 C 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2
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SITUAZIONE PRELIEVI UNGULATI TIRANO NORD - 2025

CAMOSCIO CAPRIOLO
SPONDA SINISTRA SPONDA DESTRA

CERVO

MASCHIO


